"IkcTpaOAUNHapHbIN

(VAT]

CrapTtoBas BeAOMOCTb

N damunusa, Umsa ABTOMO6UANDb MpuBop, Dopa6oTtku | Macca| SUV | Knacc
1 |KaHnaHag3se Cepren Toyota RAV4 MonHbIn 1565 | SUV| AST
2 |CmupHOB AnekcaHap Skoda Octavia MNepeaHnit 1387 FSTH
3 [Cypnapes Ceprei Subaru Impreza MonHbIn Ectb 1430 ASP
4 |KopHueHKo Omutpuit Napa KannHa MNepeaHnit 1160 FSTL
5 |BywmaHos AHapei Subaru Impreza MonHbIn EcTb 1450 ASP
7 |MNetyxoB AHTOH Napga KannHa MNepeaHnit EcTb 1056 FSP
9 |Akumos daHuun Opel Corsa MNepeaHnit 1270 FSTH
11 [HeBepoB ApKaauni Subaru Impreza MonHbIN 1450 AST
12 |TpyHnH Oner Kia Cerato MNepeaHnin 1397 FSTH
15 |Jompaues MaBen BMW 116i 3agHuni Ectb 1390 RSP
16 |HoBn4uKoB AHTOH BA3-2114 MepegHuin Ectb 1015 FSP
19 [FopbyHOB AneKkcaHap BA3 2104 3aaHni Ectb 1150 RSP
20 [NNemexos MaKcum Volkswagen Tiguan MonHbIN 1700 | SUV| AST
22 (bawwnHa Codpbs Subaru Forester MonHbIM 1580 AST
23 |Markos AHapen Mini Cooper Coupe MNepenHnit 1210 FSTH
24 |AHgptoweHko Masen Toyota Carina FE MonHbIM EcTb 1350 ASP
25 |bumcTtos AnekcaHap BA3 2109 MNepenHnit EcTb 945 FSP
26 |Ma3suToB Unbs Honda Prelude MNepeaHnit 1250 FSTH
27 | O3t06a ApTéEm BMW 318 3aaHui ecTb 1300 RSP
28 |TpyHMHA AHHa Kia Cerato MepegHnin 1397 FSTH
29 [Fano4ykuH Cepren BMW X3 MonHbIn 1825 | SUV| AST
30 |Yptokos HOpwuit BA3-21053 3agHuni Ectb 960 RSP
31 |dompaues Nasen BMW 116i 3agHui EcTb 1390 RSP
33 |AgameHKko PomaH Subaru Impreza MonHbIM EcTb 1220 ASP
35 |AHgpioweHko Tumodeir  |Toyota Carina FE MonHbIN Ectb 1350 ASP
37 |CanukoB HukuTta BMW 530dX MonHbIN 1845 AST
40 [Hosunkos Uropb Audi TT MonHbIN 1450 AST
41 |CeperviH ApceHui Napa KanuHa 2 MNepegHuin EcTb 1055 FSP
42 |AkoBneBa AHacTacuA Napa KannHa MNepenHnit 1160 FSTL
43 |UBaHOB AneKcaHap Subaru Impreza WRX MonHbIM EcTb 1400 ASP
44 |Arnapse Anekceit BMW M140 MonHbIN Ectb 1500 ASP
45 |TKkavyeHKoB AnekcaHgp BMW M5 MonHbIM EcTb 1950 ASP
47 |KaHaHapze Ceprel Toyota RAV4 MonHbIN 1565 | SUV| AST
48 |FanoykmH Cepreit BMW X3 MonHbIM 1825 | SUV| AST
55 |bywmaHoB AHAapel Subaru Impreza MonHbIN Ectb 1450 ASP
64 |TeH KOHCTAHTUH BA3 21011 3aaHun Ectb 955 RSP
69 | AybpoBckux Amutpunin N 412 3aaHui Ectb 1040 RSP
70 [CmunpHOB AneKkcaHap Skoda Octavia MepegHuin 1387 FSTH
71 |Kocoyxos Kupunn BA3-2107 3aaHni 1000 RST
73 |YeKpbixkoB VMBaH Subaru Impreza WRX MonHbIn EcTb 1350 ASP
76 |KaHaHaa3e Cepreit Toyota RAV4 MonHbIN 1565 | SUV| AST
78 |[HeBepoB Apkaguii Subaru Impreza MonHbIn 1450 AST
81 [PbIrkaHKOB AHApeW Mitsubishi Colt MNepenHnit 990 FSTL
94 |BacmnnbKos AMutpuii Toyota RAV4 MonHbIn 1300 AST
95 [Makapos CTtaHucnas Ford Explorer MonHbIN 2400 | SUV| AST
96 |CepernH ApceHui Napa Kannna 2 MepegHuin EcTb 1055 FSP
97 |Ko3nos AnekcaHgp Skoda Octavia MonHbIN 1580 AST
98 |/lyknH EBreHum NK 412 3agHui Ectb 1040 RSP
99 |Msarkos AHapeit Mini Cooper Coupe MNepeaHnit 1210 FSTH
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[VAT]

03.12.2022
Knacc RWD Standart

Kocoyxos Kupunan

BA3-2107

Knacc RWD Sport

[3t06a ApTém
Jompayes lMasen
JNlykuH EBreHum
[y6poBcKux Amutpui
lfopbyHoB AnekcaHap
Yptokos Opuit

TeH KOHCTaHTWH

BMW 318
BMW 116i
NXK 412
NXK 412
BA3 2104
BA3-21053
BA3 21011

Knacc FWD Standart Heavy

Msarkos AHapen
CmupHoB AnekcaHap
IpyHWH Oner
Masutos Nnba
pyHnHa AHHa
Aknmos JaHunun

Mini Cooper Coupe
Skoda Octavia

Kia Cerato

Honda Prelude

Kia Cerato

Opel Corsa

Knacc FWD Standart Light

PbikaHKoB AHAper
KopHueHko Amutpuit
fAlkoBnesa AHacTacua

Mitsubishi Colt
Napa KanuHa
Napa KanuHa

Knacc FWD Sport

MeTyxoB AHTOH

Napa KanuHa

Yucrtos AnekcaHap BA3 2109

CepervH ApceHnit Napa KanuHa 2

HoBnyKoB AHTOH BA3-2114
Knacc AWD Standart

Nemexos Makcum
Hesepos ApKaguii
Makapos CtaHucnas
Hesepos ApKaguii
KaHaHagase Cepreit
Canunkos HMkuTta
Ko3snos AnekcaHgp
lanoykuH Cepreit
Bacunbkos AmuTpuii
Hosunkos Uropb
bawwnHa Codbs

Volkswagen Tiguan
Subaru Impreza
Ford Explorer
Subaru Impreza
Toyota RAV4
BMW 530dX
Skoda Octavia
BMW X3
Toyota RAV4
Audi TT

Subaru Forester

Knacc AWD Sport

AHgptoweHKko MNasen

AHgptoweHko Tumodei

Cynapes Cepre#
MBaHoB AnekcaHap
Arnapse Anekceit
BywmaHoB AHapen
YekpbixKoB MBaH
TKayeHKoB AnekcaHAap
AgameHKo PomaH

Toyota Carina FE
Toyota Carina FE
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza WRX
BMW M140

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza WRX
BMW M5

Subaru Impreza

3auér SUV

Nemexos Makcum
Makapos CraHucnas
KaHaHagase Cepreit

Volkswagen Tiguan
Ford Explorer
Toyota RAV4

lanouyknH Ceprei BMW X3
3auér legu
IpyHWMHa AHHa Kia Cerato

ArkoBneBa AHacTacuA
bawwnHa Codbs

Napa KanuHa
Subaru Forester

4:21,956

3:37,499
3:47,237
3:53,595
3:56,445
4:04,312
4:06,431
4:14,425

3:41,028
3:48,636
3:53,597
3:55,726
3:57,379
4:15,161

3:53,204
4:07,237
4:23,445

3:30,157
3:37,626
3:41,139
4:16,384

3:15,886
3:26,129
3:26,408
3:27,182
3:28,808
3:29,736
3:31,749
3:33,947
3:44,606
3:49,220
4:32,607

3:16,022
3:16,263
3:26,123
3:30,457
3:34,823
3:34,887
3:42,957
3:45,525
3:56,136

3:15,886
3:26,408
3:28,808
3:33,947

3:57,379
4:23,445
4:32,607
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03.12.2022

A6CONIOTHbBIN 3a4éT

Jlemexos Makcum
AHaptoweHKko Masen
AHaptoweHko Tumodei
Cynapes Cepreit
HeBepos Apkaaui
Makapos CtaHucnas
Hesepos Apkaaui
KaHaHagase Cepren
KaHaHagase Cepreu
Canukos Hukuta
MeTyxos AHTOH
MNBaHOB AneKkcaHap
KaHaHagase Cepren
Ko3snos AnekcaHap
lanoukuH Ceprei
lanoukuH Ceprei
Arnapze Anekcen
BywmaHoB AHapei
[3t06a ApTém
Yucrtos AnekcaHap
BywmaHoB AHapei
Msrkos AHapen
CeperunH ApceHuii
Msrkos AHapen
CeperunH ApceHuii
YekpbixKoB MBaH
Bacunbkos Amutpuit
TrkayeHkoB AnekcaHap
Jompaues Nasen
Jompaues Nasen
CmunpHoB AnekcaHap
CmunpHoB AnekcaHap
Hosukos Uropb
PbikaHKoB AHApel
JlykuH EBreHni
lpyHuH Oner
MasuTos Unba
ApameHKo PomaH
Ly6poBcKkunx Amutpnit
lpyHuHa AHHa
fopbyHoB AnekcaHap
Yptokos HOpuit
KopHueHko Amutpuin
TeH KoHCTaHTUH
AknmoB [daHuunn
HoBn4ykoB AHTOH
Kocoyxos Kupunn
fikoBnesa AHacTacma
bawwnHa Codbs

Volkswagen Tiguan
Toyota Carina FE
Toyota Carina FE
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Explorer
Subaru Impreza
Toyota RAV4
Toyota RAV4
BMW 530dX

Napa KanuHa
Subaru Impreza WRX
Toyota RAV4
Skoda Octavia
BMW X3

BMW X3

BMW M140
Subaru Impreza
BMW 318

BA3 2109

Subaru Impreza
Mini Cooper Coupe
Napa KanuHa 2
Mini Cooper Coupe
Napa Kanuna 2
Subaru Impreza WRX
Toyota RAV4
BMW M5

BMW 116i

BMW 116i

Skoda Octavia
Skoda Octavia
Audi TT

Mitsubishi Colt

K 412

Kia Cerato

Honda Prelude
Subaru Impreza
K 412

Kia Cerato

BA3 2104
BA3-21053

Napa KanuHa

BA3 21011

Opel Corsa
BA3-2114
BA3-2107

Napa KanuHa
Subaru Forester

3:15,886
3:16,022
3:16,263
3:26,123
3:26,129
3:26,408
3:27,182
3:28,808
3:29,554
3:29,736
3:30,157
3:30,457
3:30,897
3:31,749
3:33,947
3:33,997
3:34,823
3:34,887
3:37,499
3:37,626
3:39,288
3:41,028
3:41,139
3:41,250
3:42,368
3:42,957
3:44,606
3:45,525
3:47,237
3:47,307
3:48,636
3:49,133
3:49,220
3:53,204
3:53,595
3:53,597
3:55,726
3:56,136
3:56,445
3:57,379
4:04,312
4:06,431
4:07,237
4:14,425
4:15,161
4:16,384
4:21,956
4:23,445
4:32,607



TpeHupoBKa

3ae3n 1 3ae3pn 2 3ae3n 3 3ae3pn 4
s| 8 & [s[81&] & [s[8[&] & [el818] & |gl§|é&
1 |3:27,293 |1:46,148 1:45,629 1:44,566 1:42,727
2 |[3:53,298 |2:09,950 1:59,510 1:58,703 1:54,595
3 [3:30,655 ]1:46,634 1:43,405 H 1:44,021 1:44,655 1
4 14:08,094 2:09,576 2:04,692 2:03,402
5 (3:42,411 |2:35,574 1:49,266 1:48,145 1 1:48,292 1
7 13:43,873 ]1:59,464 1:52,731 1:52,886 1:51,142
9 |(4:17,281 2:12,226 2:10,338 2:06,943
11 |3:36,412 1:48,300 1:48,112 2:12,592 1
12 14:17,219 2:22,416 1:54,803
15 |13:51,807 |1:58,345 2:02,463 1:53,462
16 |4:21,244 3:02,851 2:12,627 2:08,617
19 14.00,860 2:00,541 2:00,319 2:01,822
20 |[3:18,777 |1:46,697 1:40,962 1:39,622 1:39,155
22 |4:56,534 [2:37,727 H 2:33,757 2:30,101 1 2:22,777
23 |3:51,836 [2:06,463 H 1:57,275 1:54,561 1:54,138 1
24 |[3:15,757 1:32,479 H 1:38,008 1:37,749
25 (3:43,284 1:52,721 1:50,563
26 [3:59,304 2:00,013 1:59,291
27 |3:48,589 1:51,510 1:57,079
28 [4:12,313 2:03,200 2:09,113
29 [3:37,147 2:45,266 1:50,226 1:46,921
30 |4:11,756 2:11,717 2:06,791 2:04,965
31 (3:51,225 |2:04,637 2:00,412 1:55,165 1:56,060
33 [4:16,965 ]1:58,912 H 2:22,738 2:08,025 2:08,940
35 [3:25,468 1:40,781 1:39,687 1
37 [3:39,574 1:57,938 1:52,597 1:46,977
40 117:05,603 2:05,603
41 13:44,488 |2:02,735 H 1:54,394 1:52,468 1:52,020
42 14:20,963 |2:08,192 2:12,771 2:15,121 2:15,881
43 13:27,238 1:54,660 1:44,640 1:42,598
44 13:35,238 1:53,567 1:49,239 1:45,999
45 13:44,249 1:51,514 1:52,735 1:51,130 H
47 13:27,691 1:44,734 1:44,913 1:42,957
48 116:47,942 1:47,942
55 (3:37,153 |1:57,337 H 1:50,659 1:46,494 1:51,338
64 [4:20,071 ]2:30,722 10]2:14,623 2:09,460 2:10,611
69 [3:58,865 |2:04,138 2:02,132 2 1:59,722 1:59,143
70 (3:48,557 ]2:00,724 1:59,187 1.53,121 1:55,436
71 [4:28,298 2:20,157 2:14,526 2:13,772
73 [16:54,959 1:54,959
76 (3:31,315 |1:44,179 1:47,136 1:45,052 1 1:46,138 1
78 3:31,302 1:42,171 1:49,131
81 (4:14,415 2:00,948 2:13,467
94 [16:59,776 1:59,776
95 [3:40,555 1:52,495 1:48,060 1:44984 H
96 (3:42,521 1:53,525 1:50,767 1:51,754
97 (25:00,000 1:49,651 H 10
98 [3:54,477 2:03,123 1:58,469 1:56,008
99 [3:42,826 |2:00,080 1:52,041 1:50,785 1:52,055




CopeBHoBaHue

3ae3n 1 3ae3pn 2 3ae3n 3 3ae3n 4 3ae3n 5
gl 2 = (8ol ¢ = |gglg| = [glg(¥| & |golEl & |E.|gl¢
1 |3:29,554 |1:44,835 1:44,719 1:46,481 1:45,516 1:47,609
2 |3:49,133 [1:54,269 1:54,864 1:55,206 1:55,406 1:55,620
3 [3:26,123 [1:42,426 1:43,697 1:44,142 1:44,927 1:46,867
4 14:07,237 ]2:03,399 2:05,065 2:03,838 2:05,781 2:04,892
5 |3:34,887 |2:03,754 1:51,178 1:47,126 1:51,692 1:47,761
7 13:30,157 [1:47,976 1:45,712 1:46,420 1:47,079 1:44,445
9 |4:15,161 |2:07,140 2:08,021 2:08,064 2:32,675 1
11 3:27,182 (1:43,508 1:43,674 1:44,197 1:43,858 1:44,656
12 13:53,597 [1:59,644 1:56,728 2:03,122 1:57,867 1:56,869
15 3:47,307 |(1:56,740 1:54,290 1:55,451 1:53,017 1:54,841
16 [4:16,384 (2:11,916 2:10,303 2:10,195 2:11,108 2:06,189
19 14:04,312 [2:05,221 2:02,550 2:01,762 2:03,503 2:05,387
20 |[3:15,886 |1:38,910 1:37,740 1:38,146 1:41,317 1:40,199
22 |4:32,607 |[2:15,605 2:39,910 1 2:17,002 2:18,368 2:20,077
23 |3:41,028 [1:50,693 1:50,335 1:52,077 1:50,699
24 (3:16,022 |1:38,976 1:37,110 1:45,269 2 1:39,429 1:38,912
25 (3:37,626 |1:50,766 1:48,856 1:48,770 1:49,371 1:51,999
26 |3:55,726 [1:59,603 1:56,123 1:59,827 1:59,634 2:04,087 1
27 |3:37,499 [1:49,579 1:48,339 1:49,274 1:50,972 1:49,160
28 |3:57,379 [2:00,071 1:59,363 2:01,247 1:58,016 2:00,374
29 [3:33,947 11:47,927 1:48,492 1:46,020 1:47,962 1:50,121
30 |4:06,431 [2:04,472 2:02,827 2:07,516 2:05,133 2:03,604
31 (3:47,237 |1:57,378 1:55,852 1:53,629 1:53,988 1:53,608
33 |3:56,136 [2:10,284 2:09,104 2:01,547 1:58,933 1:57,203
35 (3:16,263 [1:38,391 1:38,301 1:37,962 1:38,937
37 |3:29,736 |1:44,800 1:44,936 1:46,315 1:45,000 1:45,492 10
40 [3:49,220 ]1:58,265 1:57,615 1:56,696 10(1:56,396 1:52,824
41 13:41,139 |1:50,403 1:52,449 1:52,236 1:50,736 1:50,911
42 14:23,445 12:12,868 2:14,145 10(2:11,845 2:11,791 2:11,654
43 13:30,457 ]1:43,954 1:47,038 1:46,503 1:46,564 1:47,251
44 13:34,823 (1:47,485 1:47,418 1:47,405 1:47,871 1:48,914
45 13:45,525 (1:55,448 1:55,331 1:53,383 1:55,721 1:52,142
47 13:30,897 11:46,276 1:45,793 1:46,205 1:45,104 1:46,865
48 13:33,997 |1:47,084 1:48,172 1:46,913 1:47,419 1:49,680
55 13:39,288 [1:51,943 1:49,454 1:50,862 1:50,636 1:49,834
64 [4:14,425 [2:09,798 2:08,114 10(2:07,691 2:06,734 2:10,905
69 |3:56,445 [1:57,843 1:58,602 1:59,360 1:59,095 2:14,038
70 |3:48,636 |1:53,800 1:54,836 1:54,941 1:57,387 1:.57,422
71 14:21,956 [2:12,687 2:14,532 2:11,370 1 2:13,880 2:09,269
73 |3:42,957 [1:55,359 1:55,068 1:56,744 1:51,742 1:51,215
76 |3:28,808 [1:44,375 1:44,811 1:45,070 1:44,433 1:46,577
78 |3:26,129 [1:42,721 1:44,012 1:44,637 1:43,408 1:43,238 1
81 |3:53,204 ]1:56,921 1:58,145 1:57,759 1:56,283 2:08,459
94 13:44,606 |1:52,401 1:52,205 1:55,648 1:59,225 1:55,063
95 [3:26,408 ]1:45,718 1:43,475 1 1:43,814 1:42,594 1:47,086
96 |3:42,368 [1:51,909 1:51,935 1:51,022 1:51,461 1:51,346
97 13:31,749 (1:45,637 1:46,377 1:46,160 1:46,569 1:46,112
98 13:53,595 [1:59,203 1:55,650 2:00,473 1:57,945 1:59,787
99 [3:41,250 [1:50,960 1:50,290 1:51,136 1:52,927




